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$100 Charles Adornetto 746 E Acoma Dr Phoenix AZ 85022 602-332-3001 cadornetto@courts.az.gov

$275  

$175 Ernest Calderon Calderon Law Offices

24 W Camelback Rd 

Suite A730 Phoenix AZ 85013 602-501-2533 calderon@azlex.com

$355 Clyde Dangerfield Cantelme & Brown

2020 S McClintock Dr

Suite 109 Tempe AZ 85282 602-281-6859 crd@cb-attorneys.com

$235 Eli Enger Udall Shumway

1138 N Alma School Rd

Suite 101 Mesa AZ 85201 480-461-5336 ete@udallshumway.com

$450 Robert Haws Gust Rosenfeld PLC

One E Washington St 

Suite 1600 Phoenix AZ 85004 602-257-7976 rhaws@gustlaw.com

$395 Charles Herff 5001 E Cheryl Dr Paradise Valley AZ 85253 602-397-4006 lawdoc.herf@gmail.com

$400 Scott Holcomb Dickinson Wright

1850 N Central Ave

Suite 1400 Phoenix AZ 85004

602-285-5028 W

602-358-4033 M sholcomb@dickinson-wright.com

$350 Benson Hufford Gust Rosenfeld PLC 125 E Elm Ave Flagstaff AZ 86001

928-226-0000 W

928-606-3786 M bhufford@gustlaw.com

$295 Kelsey Karam Cantelme & Brown

2020 S McClintock Dr

Suite 109 Tempe AZ 85282 602-200-0104 kelsey@cb-attorneys.com 

$250 Harold Merkow 24 W Griswold Rd Phoenix AZ 85021 602-870-1665 hal.merkow@gmail.com

$250 Robert Oberstein 19521 86th Ave W Edmonds WA 98026 602-859-5522 boberstein@aol.com

$75 Candyce Pardee 7602 S Silverstone Ave Hereford AZ 85615 520-678-3108 candyce.beumler.pardee@gmail.com

$250 John Richardson 7002 N Montecatina Dr Tucson AZ 85704 520-419-9596 jcr7002awc@gmail.com

$350 Robert StClair StClair Law, PC 182 N Court Ave Tucson AZ 85701 520-792-1912 bob@stclairlawtucson.com

$250 Les Tennen Sterns & Tennen

9524 W Camelback Rd

Suite C-130-347 Glendale AZ 85305

602-254-5197 W

602-370-0647 M ltennen@astrolaw.com

$200 Ben Zinke

4602 E Paradise Village 

Pkwy N Phoenix AZ 85032 480-275-1855 zinkeben@gmail.com 

This Hearing Officer List is provided according to A.R.S. § R7-2-1185. The Arizona State Board of Education does not assume responsibility for contractual matters concerning these 

individuals or school districts. SBE provides this list of individuals who have expressed an interest in being included in this list. The Attorney sets their hourly rates which may be negotiable.
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